Date of Transaction
18/08/21
15/08/21
02/08/21
24/08/21
19/08/21
19/08/21
17/08/21
06/08/21
12/08/21
26/08/21
12/08/21
11/08/21
30/07/21
29/07/21
28/07/21
28/07/21
25/08/21
24/08/21
24/08/21
11/08/21
09/08/21
04/08/21
03/08/21
28/07/21
18/08/21
18/08/21
17/08/21
08/08/21
08/08/21
08/08/21
08/08/21
08/08/21
03/08/21
02/08/21
25/08/21
25/08/21
25/08/21
25/08/21
25/08/21
25/08/21
24/08/21
24/08/21
18/08/21
17/08/21
12/08/21
09/08/21
09/08/21
06/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
04/08/21
03/08/21
03/08/21
03/08/21
02/08/21
02/08/21
02/08/21
28/07/21
16/08/21

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Beneficiary

READY STEADY STORE LTD
FACEBK 44UNW6KNG2
SENDIBLE.COM

CASTLE (EU) LTD
PAPERSTONE

NCX MANCHESTER VACS
AMZNMKTPLACE

CASTLE (EU) LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
WILKO RETAIL LIMITED
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
FAIRWAY PRODUCTS
WWW.FTA.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE

NEEVIA TECH
AMZNMKTPLACE

SP GOSTAND LIMITED
TEAMVIEWER GMBH
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

SP LAYZEELIVING

CITY PLUMBING
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
AMAZON PRIME

AMZ VIYASS

WILKO RETAIL LIMITED
AMZNMKTPLACE

B&Q DIRECT

WICKES FAREHAM

B & Q 1048

HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
AMZNMKTPLACE

ESSO GOSPORT ROAD SSTN
ESSO GOSPORT ROAD SSTN
SOUTHERN CO-OP 0032
TESCO STORE 3055
SOUTHERN CO-OP 0032
EBAY O 02-07419-29874
EBAY O 19-07510-53550
NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES
EBAY O 08-07486-83975
SOUTHERN CO-OP 0032
EBAY O 03-07462-02069
EBAY O 26-07445-58277
TOOLSTATION UK

SMART TOP UP

WICKES BUILDING

EBAY O 26-07428-38095
EBAY O 23-07424-17024
EBAY O 08-07422-04160
EBAY O 01-07423-89359
EBAY O 22-07419-64162
HEATANDPLUMB COM

EBAY O 22-07416-05377
EBAY O 02-07419-29874
EBAY O 10-07396-68254
DVLA DUPLICATE V5C MID

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

236.67
34.56
214.20
408.40
54.98
602.45
91.58
563.97
14.15
37.42
28.75
194.93
277.50
150.95
827.44
18.41
74.43
64.45
33.32
2,293.00
5.82
8.66
579.17
731.11
84.20
-7.99
-74.99
4.17
74.99
52.00
61.67
-52.00
35.00
34.97
40.00
-40.00
49.00
42.00
-49.00
-9.53
24.70
124.00
9.70
49.00
24.99
5.72
17.16
49.00
20.00
3.49
44.00
24.33
38.19
5.99
32.46
3.95
9.53
11.48
25.00

LCLARK STORAGE

LOCAL PLAN FB ADS

SENDIBLE ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
CLEANING SUPPLIES

WINDOW SHADING

HOOVERS

WINDOW SHADING

CLEANING SUPPLIES

ETHERNET ADAPTOR.

WALL BOARD

PAINT

REFUSE FOLDERS

VEHICLE TAX

RAKES

FTA SUPPLIES

REFUSE FOLDER

SOFTWARE

SAFETY CLOTHING

MONITOR STANDS

REMOTE SOFTWARE

NETWORK CABLE

DATA CABLE

PERGOLA PURCHASED FOR DOUG
MATERIALS

AAA REFRESHMENTS FOR SAILING
PRIME REFUND ACCT CLOSED
REFUND TARPAULIN AMAZON
SANDPAPER- ROUGH EDGES BEACH
TARPAULIN FOR BEACH
TARPAULIN FOR POP UP BEACH

2 X TARPAULIN4 BEACH
TARPAULIN OUT OF STOCK
CHRISTMAS LIGHT APPLICATION
TARPAULIN FOR BEACH

TOP UP FOR 123 BRIDGE
REFUNDED TOP UP FOR 123 BRIDGE
TOP UP FOR 123 BRIDGE ROAD
TORCHES FOR 123 BRIDGE ROAD
REFUNDED TOP UP FOR 123 BRIDGE
FAULTY ITEM, REFUNDED

SAFETY SHOES FOR RICH

JOB NUMBER: 140982

CAR CHARGER USB FOR ANDY X 2
GAS TOP UP FOR 123 BRIDGE ROA
M4 THROUGH DOOR HANDLE SCREWS
BASEBALL CAP FOR STEVE BOX X 2
TABLE VICE 3" FOR ALLY

GAS TOP UP FOR 123 BRIDGE ROA
DUAL FLUSH PUSH BUTTON X 4
WINDOW SUCTION 109 BELLFIELD
4 X FLEA SPRAY

PHONE CHARGERS

LIGHTWEIGHT SAFETY SHOES ALLY
KNEE SUPPORT FOR LUIGI RIZZO
JOB NUMBER: 139923

MINI WHITEBOARD NOTICE MEMO
DEWALT BATTERY CASE FOR ALLY
JOB NUMBER: 140411

LOG BOOKS (V5CS)

Merchant Category

PUBLIC WAREHOUSING-FARM, REFRIG GOODS, HHG STORAGE
ADVERTISING SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

TAX PAYMENTS

SPORTING GOODS STORES

RAILROADS - FREIGHT

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
DEPARTMENT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

HARDWARE STORES

UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



26/08/21
20/08/21
12/08/21
11/08/21
11/08/21
05/08/21
28/07/21
28/07/21
19/08/21
19/08/21
18/08/21
26/08/21
11/08/21
11/08/21
11/08/21
05/08/21
05/08/21
03/08/21
11/08/21
02/08/21
02/08/21
28/07/21
26/08/21
26/08/21
23/08/21
19/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
30/07/21
29/07/21
29/07/21
29/07/21
28/07/21
26/08/21
16/08/21
30/07/21
26/08/21
24/08/21
23/08/21
23/08/21
17/08/21
17/08/21
12/08/21
11/08/21
10/08/21
04/08/21
03/08/21
29/07/21
28/07/21
28/07/21
10/08/21
09/08/21
06/08/21
05/08/21
02/08/21
01/08/21
10/08/21
01/08/21
09/08/21

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Support Services

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

KIT DESIGN
AMZNMKTPLACE

CO-OP GROUP 070635
AMZNMKTPLACE

LYRECO UK LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

DUNELM LTD
SMYTHSTOYS.COM
SMYTHSTOYS.COM
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
BRITISH GAS ONLINE
BRITISH GAS ONLINE
BRITISH GAS ONLINE
TIMPSON LTD

SOLENT LOCKSMITHS
TRAINLINE.COM

DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE
SPORTFISH WINFORTON MO
COASTWATERSPORTS
EVAQS

TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
B&M 099 - THACKERAY
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
WWW.PATTERSONS.CO.UK
BLUE JIGSAW LTD
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
B&M 099 - THACKERAY
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
TESCO-STORES 6255
AMZNMKTPLACE

AMZ ECOFRANKING
AMZNMKTPLACE
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMAZON.CO.UK HK03098N5
AMZNMKTPLACE

PREMIER FARNELL
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
AMAZON.CO.UK 2P01U93B5
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMAZON.CO.UK 438KH29F5
TESCO-STORES 6255
TIMPSON LTD

POST OFFICE COUNTER
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
JPIMEDIA

HR INNER CIRCLE

INDEED TEL+35312545907
VIKING UK

113.95
10.15
10.74
8.15
115.79
17.73
67.90
18.00
124.99
19.99
159.00
23.00
10.00
25.00
15.00
10.62
5.50
19.36
107.92
10.82
8.82
52.99
8.50
51.70
29.17
1.75
14.40
77.81
99.77
45.03
2.25
17.75
11.25
6.60
5.82
-125.71
125.71
20.40
84.99
71.24
7.91
18.88
4.22
20.40
145.00
7.49
4.08
49.91
23.73
14.73
39.00
3.99
11.00
25.90
200.00
4.99
8.68
86.00
337.17

278.00

ENFORCEMENT UNIFORM

DOWNING - HOOVER BAGS

SHO MTG - BEVERAGES

BATTERIES - TEMP TESTING

LYRECO ORDER

DOWNING - EXTENDABLE DUSTER
AIR COOLER - COLLINGWOOD
DUVET X2 ASSHETON GR

SPLIT - 156 HILLSON DR TREE (88.24%)
SPLIT - 156 HILLSON DR TREE (11.76%)
TV LICENCE TOWER

DBS CHECK NEW STARTER
ELECTRICITY TOP UP FOR VOID
ELECTRICITY TOP UP FOR VOID
ELECTRICITY TOP UP FOR VOID
TWO KEYS FOR 9 ROGATE GARDENS
ADDITIONAL KEY

TRAIN FOR CLIENT TO TA

DOMAIN REGISTRATION

SAFETY CLOTHING REPAIRS
NEOPRENE REPAIR KIT

TICK SPRAY (STAFF/VOLUNTEERS)
SPLIT - EXEC PEPSI (14.12%)

SPLIT - MAYORAL DP SUPPS (85.88%)
FACILITIES CLOTH CLEAN

MILK

MAYORAL SUPPLIES

BANQUET ROLL

TABLE COVERS

FACILITIES CLOTH CLEANING
MAYORAL REFRESHMENTS

SPLIT FULL COUNCIL R'FRESHMENT (61.21%)

SPLIT - MAYORAL COFFEE (38.79%)
PARLOUR VISIT SUPPLIES

CASH OFFICE WEIGHT

REFUND INK CARTRIDGE
FRANKING MACHINE INK CARTRIDGE
TROUSERS

PRINTER

4G ROUTER

USB C PLUG

POE+ EQUIPMENT

SCREEN PROTECTOR

TROUSERS

HEADSETS X 10

IPHONE 7 CASE

ETHERNET CABLE

ETHERNET CABLES

TROUSERS X 2

USB C ADAPTER

HEADSET NG

CASES FOR FALKLANDS DVD-LA
COH BOOK WRITE UP-VIC THORNE
COH BADGE ENGRAVING

2X£100 COH VOUCHERS

DAILY ECHO - ON LINE

THE NEWS ON LINE

HR INNER CIRCLE SUBS

JOB ADS

NOTICE BOARDS

MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

SPORTS APPAREL, RIDING APPAREL STORES

SPORTING GOODS STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRY CLEANERS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE STORES

PIECE GOODS,NOTIONS,AND OTHER DRY GOODS

DRY CLEANERS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX), TICKET AGNCY
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
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